Destinacija

Slovenija

Bled

Bohinj

BreZice

Celje

Cerkno (SKI)
Cate?(SPA)

Dobrna (SPA)
Dolenjske Toplice (SPA)
Dravograd (via Celje)
Idrija

Izola

Jesenice

Koper

Kranj

Kranjska gora (SKI)
Lasko (SPA)

Lesce

Lipica

Lucija

Maribor

Moravske Toplice - Terme 3000
Murska Sobota
NovaGorica

Novo Mesto

Otocec

Piran

Podcetrtek - TermeOlimia (SPA)
Pohorje - Maribor(SKI)
Portoroz

Postojna

Ptuj(SPA)
Radenci(SPA)
Radovljica

Ribcev Laz

Rogaska Slatina (SPA)
Rogla - Zrece (SKI)
SlovenjGradec

Stara FuZina

Strunjan

Skofja Loka

Smarjeske Toplice (SPA)
Tolmin (via Logatec)
Topolsica (SPA)
Trebnje

Ukanc

Velenje

Vogel(SKI)

Zrece (SPA)

Cas

0:48
1:18
1:14
1:.03
1:22
1:09
1:05
1:07
1:47
1:01
1:19
0:54
1:16
0:36
1:13
1:16
0:45
1:06
1:28
1:34
2:11
2:00
1:21
0:54
0:57
1:32
1:40
1:49
1:29
0:42
1:39
1:58
0:45
1:18
1:39
1:43
1:25
1:18
1:26
0:39
0:57
1:47
1:18
0:40
1:32
1:08
1:25
1:26

Razdalja (km)

62
88
105
76
78
103
79
65
119
58
111
69
107
37
92
89
59
85
120
128
187
178
107
69
74
121
114
133
120
53
129
167
56
87
112
120
102
88
118
30
76
103
83
48
92
82
90
108

Standard avto (1-3)

60 €
85 €
101 €
73 €
75€
99 €
76 €
63 €
114 €
56 €
106 €
67 €
103 €
36 €
88 €
86 €
57 €
82 €
115 €
123 €
179 €
170 €
103 €
67 €
71€
116 €
109 €
127 €
115 €
51€
124 €
160 €
54 €
84 €
107 €
115 €
98 €
85€
113 €
30€
73 €
99 €
80 €
47 €
88 €
79 €
87 €
104 €

Kombi (4-8)

67 €
94 €
112 €
82€
84 €
110 €
85€
70 €
127 €
63 €
119 €
74 €
114 €
41 €
99 €
95 €
64 €
91¢€
128 €
136 €
198 €
189 €
114 €
74 €
80 €
129 €
122 €
142 €
128 €
58 €
137 €
177 €
61€
93 €
120 €
128 €
109 €
94 €
126 €
34 €
82€
110 €
89 €
52 €
99 €
88 €
97 €
115 €



Hrvaska
Baska
Biograd
Brioni
Crikvenica
Cervar
Dubrovnik
Fazana
Grebastica
Krk
Lovran
Makarska
Malinska
Murter
Njivice
Novalja
Novigrad
Opatija
Pag
Plitvice
Porec
Pula
Punat
Rabac
Rijeka
Rovinj
Savudrija
Split
Sibenik
Trogir
Umag
Vodice
Vrsar
Zadar
Zagreb
letalis¢e Pleso - Zagreb
Avstraija
Graz
Innsbruck
Kaprun
Klagenfurt
Slazburg
Velden
Vienna
Villach
Italija
Bologna
Genova
Mestre
Milano

3:00
4:37
2:24
2:20
2:01
8:04
2:24
4:48
2:38
2:01
5:53
2:24
4:45
2:20
4:17
1:49
1:47
4:55
3:21
2:02
2:34
2:45
2:36
1:49
2:23
1:54
5:19
4:39
5:03
1:41
4:38
2:13
4:19
1:25
1:40

2:14
4:51
3:13
1:29
3:03
1:16
3:54
1:18

3:54
6:10
2:29
4:59

187
375
196
153
160
663
196
409
170
121
516
158
397
153
249
141
115
275
257
161
204
175
166
120
187
146
467
398
439
132
393
173
355
138
142

198
386
287
91
283
111
383
106

375
624
230
495

193 €
371€
201 €
160 €
167 €
645 €
201 €
404 €
177 €
130 €
505 €
165 €
392 €
160 €
252 €
149 €
124 €
276 €
259 €
168 €
209 €
181 €
173 €
129 €
193 €
154 €
459 €
393 €
432 €
140 €
388 €
179 €
352 €
146 €
150 €

200 €
420 €
209 €
99 €
315€
125 €
380 €
119€

360 €
655 €
226 €
530€

216 €
414 €
226 €
181 €
188 €
716 €
226 €
449 €
199 €
147 €
562 €
186 €
437 €
181 €
281 €
168 €
141 €
309 €
290 €
189 €
234 €
204 €
194 €
146 €
216 €
173 €
510 €
438 €
481 €
159 €
433 €
202 €
393 €
165 €
169 €

215€
450 €
330 €
105 €
335 €
139 €
415 €
130 €

410 €
720 €
265 €
575 €



Padova

Tarvisio

Torino

Treviso airport(SanGiuseppe)
Trieste

Trieste airport(Ronchi)
Venezia

Udine

Verona

Ostalo

Beograd

Sarajevo

Munich

Munich airport

2:54
1:29
6:07
2:39
1:15
1:29
2:45
1:54
3:34

5:14
5:46
4:16
4:24

269
132
624
234
95
124
243
155
342

534
611
418
451

263 €
129 €
610 €
240 €
92 €
122 €
255 €
152 €
330€

540 €
610 €
430 €
475 €

299 €
149 €
680 €
265 €
100 €
135 €
270 €
169 €
370 €

600 €
670 €
470 €
520 €



